
ISSUE ID: 2013/F/48 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
13-NOV-2013 AND 19-NOV-2013





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 13-NOV-2013 AND 19-NOV-2013

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 20th November  2013

8585

39002

39988

254744

310878

366498

378855

436864

445429

462639

463053

470549

480800

496211

501318

528749

529865

530544

532577

532890

534069

534102

534582

534915

14/11/2013

18/11/2013

15/11/2013

13/11/2013

15/11/2013

18/11/2013

15/11/2013

15/11/2013

18/11/2013

18/11/2013

18/11/2013

18/11/2013

15/11/2013

15/11/2013

19/11/2013

18/11/2013

14/11/2013

13/11/2013

14/11/2013

14/11/2013

18/11/2013

13/11/2013

15/11/2013

14/11/2013

J. H. ROCHE AND SONS LIMITED Changed To 
SCORTA LIMITED
P.M. BRENNAN LIFE ASSURANCE CONSULTANTS 
LIMITED Changed To PM BRENNAN FINANCIAL 
BROKERS LIMITED
O'BRIEN FINLAY INSURANCE ASSOCIATES LIMITED 
Changed To OBF INSURANCE GROUP LIMITED
THE NATIONAL BALLET OF IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To PREMIER BALLET IRELAND LIMITED
SUMMERHILL COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT FAS 
GROUP LIMITED Changed To SUMMERHILL 
COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT GROUP LIMITED
HILTONNE LIFTING & ENGINEERING LIMITED 
Changed To HILTONNE ENGINEERING LIMITED
ALLTECH INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED 
Changed To RUBIDIUM LIMITED
ARANN AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED Changed To 
PROPIUS LEASING LIMITED
LOCKS 4 LOCKSMITHS LIMITED Changed To SAFE 
AND VAULT LOCKS LIMITED
AMATANO (NO. 2) COMPANY Changed To BARRY 
INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT (NO. 2) COMPANY
BARRY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT (NO. 2) 
COMPANY Changed To AMATANO (NO. 2) COMPANY
IDEAL COMBI LIMITED Changed To THE LINK 
BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED
AI CONTRACTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED Changed 
To ALPHAGARV LIMITED
SRE DUBLIN PROPERTIES (BALLSBRIDGE) LIMITED 
Changed To BALLSBRIDGE HOTEL LIMITED
BETTYGLEN HEALTHCARE LIMITED Changed To A N
H HEALTHCARE LIMITED
ADMIRAL SECURE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed 
To TULLAMORE MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED
SOWSEEDY LIMITED Changed To GOBRAMBLE 
LIMITED
DORIC LEASE CORP TECHNICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED Changed To DORIC LEASE CORP LIMITED
MERRINWAY LIMITED Changed To AIR CARGO 
CONSULTING LIMITED
SCORTA LIMITED Changed To J.H. ROCHE AND 
SONS LIMITED
GEMINIFORD LIMITED Changed To GORDIAN 
INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
PREMIER BALLET IRELAND LIMITED Changed To 
THE NATIONAL BALLET OF IRELAND LIMITED
I & J GRASSLAND FARM LIMITED Changed To I & J 
GRASSLANDS FARM LIMITED
ROTATING EQUITMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED 
Changed To ROTATING EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED


