



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2013/F/48

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME

BETWEEN

13-NOV-2013 AND 19-NOV-2013

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 13-NOV-2013 AND 19-NOV-2013

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date O Registr	
8585	J. H. ROCHE AND SONS LIMITED Changed To	14/11/2013				
39002	SCORTA LIMITED P.M. BRENNAN LIFE ASSURANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To PM BRENNAN FINANCIAL	18/11/2013				
39988	BROKERS LIMITED O'BRIEN FINLAY INSURANCE ASSOCIATES LIMITED Changed To OBF INSURANCE GROUP LIMITED	15/11/2013				
254744	THE NATIONAL BALLET OF IRELAND LIMITED	13/11/2013				
310878	Changed To PREMIER BALLET IRELAND LIMITED SUMMERHILL COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT FAS GROUP LIMITED Changed To SUMMERHILL	15/11/2013				
366498	COMMUNITY EMPLOYMENT GROUP LIMITED HILTONNE LIFTING & ENGINEERING LIMITED	18/11/2013				
378855	Changed To HILTONNE ENGINEERING LIMITED ALLTECH INVESTMENTS (IRELAND) LIMITED	15/11/2013				
436864	Changed To RUBIDIUM LIMITED ARANN AIRCRAFT LEASING LIMITED Changed To	15/11/2013				
445429	PROPIUS LEASING LIMITED LOCKS 4 LOCKSMITHS LIMITED Changed To SAFE AND VAULT LOCKS LIMITED	18/11/2013				
462639	AMATANO (NO. 2) COMPANY Changed To BARRY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT (NO. 2) COMPANY	18/11/2013				
463053	BARRY INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT (NO. 2) COMPANY Changed To AMATANO (NO. 2) COMPAN	18/11/2013 IY				
470549	IDEAL COMBI LIMITED Changed To THE LINK BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	18/11/2013				
480800		15/11/2013				
496211	SRE DUBLIN PROPERTIES (BALLSBRIDGE) LIMITED Changed To BALLSBRIDGE HOTEL LIMITED	15/11/2013				
501318	BETTYGLEN HEALTHCARE LIMITED Changed To A N H HEALTHCARE LIMITED	1 19/11/2013				
528749	ADMIRAL SECURE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To TULLAMORE MEDICAL CENTRE LIMITED	18/11/2013				
529865	SOWSEEDY LIMITED Changed To GOBRAMBLE LIMITED	14/11/2013				
530544	DORIC LEASE CORP TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To DORIC LEASE CORP LIMITED	13/11/2013				
532577	MERRINWAY LIMITED Changed To AIR CARGO CONSULTING LIMITED	14/11/2013				
532890	SCORTA LIMITED Changed To J.H. ROCHE AND SONS LIMITED	14/11/2013				
534069	GEMINIFORD LIMITED Changed To GORDIAN INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	18/11/2013				
534102	PREMIER BALLET IRELAND LIMITED Changed TO THE NATIONAL BALLET OF IRELAND LIMITED	13/11/2013				
534582	I & J GRASSLAND FARM LIMITED Changed To I & J GRASSLANDS FARM LIMITED	15/11/2013				
534915	ROTATING EQUITMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To ROTATING EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	14/11/2013				
	LIMITED					